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Badminton World Federation 

 
OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 

35+ 
 

IV World Senior Championships  
27th September – 3rd October 2009 

Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 
noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 

 
Men’s Singles 35+ 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Svensson Ulf 2923 12-10-71 
2 Edvardsson Stefan 3094  11-09-69 
3 Blom Martin  01-02-73 
4 Andersson Jonas  28-02-72 

 
Women’s Singles 35+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Clarstedt Ingela  12-08-71 
2 Jönsson Maria  30-04-70 
3     
4     

 
 
 
 
 
Men’s Doubles 35+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Fellenius Joacim 8980 29-12-72 
and Edvardsson Stefan 3094  11-09-69 
2. Karlsson Jonas 2738 04-10-69 
and Blom Martin  01-02-73 
3. Andersson Jonas  28-02-72 
and Svensson Ulf 2923 12-10-71 
4.     
and     

 

Entries of doubles pairs where partners are of different Member Associations can be accepted 
provided both Associations confirm this on their entry  
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Women’s Doubles 35+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Jönsson Maria  30-04-70 
and Dietz  (GERMANY) Anja  30-11-70 
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
 
Mixed Doubles  35+:  
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Fellenius Joacim 8980 29-12-72 
and Kuhl Jeanette  19-08-65 
2. Andersson Jonas  28-02-72 
and Gate Lawergren Anneli 6685 15-11-65 
3. Edvardsson Stefan 3094  11-09-69 
and Clarstedt Ingela  12-08-71 
4. Nordgren Joakim  07-05-68 
and Ravn  (DENMARK) Marete  28-03-66 
5. Jönsson Maria  30-04-70 
and MALE PARTNER WANTED    

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 5th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 
OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 

40+ 
 

IV World Senior Championships  
27th September – 3rd October 2009 

Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 
noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 

 
Men’s Singles 40+ 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Gustafsson Magnus 7579 26-08-67 
2 Duvsund Milan  27-03-67 
3 Sjöö Stefan 736 08-05-64 
4 Nordgren Joakim  07-05-68 

 
Women’s Singles 40+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Kuhl Jeanette  19-08-65 
2 Gate Lawergren Anneli 6685 15-11-65 

 
 

Men’s Doubles 40+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 
1. Sjöö Stefan 736 08-05-64 
and Söderberg Erik 728 21-08-65 
2. Nordgren Joakim  07-05-68 
and Holm  (DENMARK) Lasse  11-08-67 
3. Gustafsson Magnus  26-08-67 
and Okounev  (RUSSIA) Oleg  20-08-62 
4. Duvsund Milan  27-03-67 
and Thörnqvist Pär  27-12-68 
5.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 40+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/y
y) 

1. Kuhl Jeanette  19-08-65 
and Bradbury  (ENGLAND) Julia 960 12-02-67 
2. Gunners Anki 3097 15-03-65 
and Karlsson Tanja  17-06-67 
3. Areskär Sabine  15-07-63 
and Gate Lawergren Anneli 6685 15-11-65 
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 40+:  
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/y
y) 

1. Thörnqvist Per  27-12-68 
and Karlsson Tanja  17-06-67 
2. Söderberg Erik 728 21-08-65 
and Gunners Anki 3097 15-03-65 
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 11th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 
 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 
45+ 

 
IV World Senior Championships  

27th September – 3rd October 2009 
Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 

noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 
 

 
Men’s Singles 45+ 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO 

Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy
) 

1 Almgren Kjell  05-10-60 
2 Areskär Per-Åke  15-03-60 
3 Persson Anders  16-08-63 
4 Carlson Nils 6983  05-05-63 

 
Women’s Singles 45+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1  -    
2     
3     
4     

 
Entries of doubles pairs where partners are of different Member Associations can be accepted provided 
both Associations confirm this on their entry form. 

 
Men’s Doubles 45+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 
1. Åslund Olof  16-06-62 
and Frey  (GERMANY) Stefan 704 16-05-59 
2. Almgren Kjell  05-10-60 
and Areskär Per-Åke  15-03-60 
3. Carlson Nils 6983  05-05-63 
and Persson Anders  16-08-63 
4.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 45+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/
yy) 

1. Kristoffersson Kerstin  06-03-60 
and PARTNER WANTED    
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 45+:  
 

Ranking 
order Family Name  

Given Name 

 
 

BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/y
y) 

1. Areskär Per-Åke  15-03-60 
and Kristoffersson Kerstin  06-03-60 
2. Åslund Olof  16-06-62 
and Areskär Sabine  15-07-63 
3. Carlson Nils 6983  05-05-63 
and Kroon (HOLLAND) Sandra  04-09-63 
4. Persson Anders  16-08-63 
and LADY PARTNER WANTED    

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 19th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 
 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 
50+ 

 
IV World Senior Championships  

27th September – 3rd October 2009 
Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 

noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 
 

 
Men’s Singles 50+ 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Forsgren Christer  15-05-55 
2 Lodin Ulf  24-11-58 
3 Wigart Björn  21-07-54 
4 Gillenbjörk Lars-Anders  03-10-58 

 
Women’s Singles 50+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1  -    
2     
3     
4     

 
Entries of doubles pairs where partners are of different Member Associations can be accepted provided 
both Associations confirm this on their entry form. 

 
Men’s Doubles 50+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/
yy) 

1. Forsgren Christer  15-05-55 
and Wigart Björn  21-07-54 
2. Lodin Ulf  24-11-58 
and Berger  (NORWAY) Arne B  16-01-54 
3. Gillenbjörk Lars-Anders  03-10-58 
and PARTNER WANTED    
4.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 50+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/
yy) 

1. Bengtsson Gunnel  12-06-54 
and Hermann Sonja  31-12-57 
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 50+:  
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/
yy) 

1. Bengtsson Gunnel  12-06-54 
and Cleary  (ENGLAND) Denis  02-05-54 
2. Forsgren Christer  15-05-55 
and Hermann Sonja  31-12-57 
3. Wigart Björn  21-07-54 
and Kaufman (DENMARK) Anne-Marie  30-07-57 
4. Gillenbjörk Lars-Anders  03-10-58 
and LADY PARTNER WANTED    

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 20th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 

 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 55+ 

 
IV World Senior Championships  

27th September – 3rd October 2009 
Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 

noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 
 
Men’s Singles 55+ 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 
1 Molin Sören  23-05-52 
2 Åberg Lars  02-10-52 
3 Winnberg Lars 52392 07-09-51 
4 Ingedahl Curt  24-05-52 

 
Women’s Singles 55+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 
1 Kruseborn Carina  30-06-50 
2     
3     
4     

 
 

 
Men’s Doubles 55+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Ingedahl Curt  24-05-52 
and Winnberg Lars 52392 07-09-51 
2. Molin Sören  23-05-52 
and Åberg Lars  02-10-52 
3.     
and     
4.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 55+: 
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Kruseborn Carina  30-06-50 
and Havelaar  (HOLLAND) Jessy  06-11-49 
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 55+:  
 

Ranking 
order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Ingedahl Curt  24-05-52 
and Kruseborn Carina  30-06-50 
2. Winnberg Lars 52392 07-09-51 
and Carlander Ewa 52553 23-04-48 
3. Åberg Lars  02-10-52 
and LADY PARTNER WANTED    
4.     
and     

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 5th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 
 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 
60+ 

 
IV World Senior Championships  

27th September – 3rd October 2009 
Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 

noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 
 

 
Men’s Singles 60+ 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Höij Per-Arnold  27-01-48 
2 Eriksson Stig  19-10-46 
3 Persson Robert  10-12-48 
4 Roos Paul  08-10-48 

 
Women’s Singles 60+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Gärtner Kathryn  19-11-48 
2 Wengberg Lieselotte  27-08-48 
3 Carlander Ewa 52553 23-04-48 
4     

 
Entries of doubles pairs where partners are of different Member Associations can be accepted provided 
both Associations confirm this on their entry form. 

 
Men’s Doubles 60+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Eriksson Stig  19-10-46 
and Chernik  (RUSSIA) Oleg  05-10-48 
2. Höij Per-Arnold  27-01-48 
and Verhoof  (HOLLAND) Ad  18-06-48 
3. Persson Robert  10-12-48 
and Roos Paul  08-10-48 
4.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 60+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name BWF NO Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy) 
1. Gärtner Kathryn  19-11-48 
and Carlander Ewa  23-04-48 
2. Wengberg Lieselotte  27-08-48 
and PARTNER WANTED    
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 60+:  
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Roos Paul  08-10-48 
and Gärtner Kathryn  19-11-48 
2. Persson Robert  10-12-48 
and Langhorn  (DENMARK) Ilse  26-04-47 
3. Höij Per-Arnold  27-01-48 
and Wengberg Lieselotte  27-08-48 
4. Eriksson Stig  19-10-46 
and LADY PARTNER WANTED    

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 10th 2009  
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Badminton World Federation 
 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM for 
65+ 

 
IV World Senior Championships  

27th September – 3rd October 2009 
Please complete and return by 23 August 2009  to: 

noridah@internationalbadminton.org or Fax: +603 9284 7155 
 

 
Men’s Singles 65+ 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Johansson Sven-Olov  04-02-43 
2     
3     
4     

 
Women’s Singles 65+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1 Bengtsson Lisbeth  11-09-39 
2     
3     
4     

 
Entries of doubles pairs where partners are of different Member Associations can be accepted provided 
both Associations confirm this on their entry form. 

 
Men’s Doubles 65+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name  

BWF NO 
Date of Birth 
(dd/mm/yy) 

1. Johansson Sven-Olov  04-02-43 
and Liland  (NORWAY) Knut Sverre  10-02-43 
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     
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Women’s Doubles 65+: 
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/y
y) 

1. Bengtsson Lisbeth  11-09-39 
and PARTNER WANTED    
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
Mixed Doubles 65+:  
 

Rankin
g order Family Name Given Name 

 
BWF 
NO 

Date of 
Birth 
(dd/mm/y
y) 

1. Bengtsson Lisbeth  11-09-39 
and Liland  (NORWAY) Knut Sverre  10-02-43 
2.     
and     
3.     
and     
4.     
and     

 
 

The: SWEDEN 
                                     (Badminton Association) 

  
Team Manager: Magnus Gustafsson, mobile +46 708 44 80 50, e-mail: magnus@ortogonal.se 
  
Date: Aug. 5th 2009  
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 For accreditation purposes, please list any other officials that will accompany your 
team and return by 23 August 2009: 
 
Name: Position 

Thomas Östling Chiropractor 
Panatsaya Molin Masseur 
Henrik Tunér Chiropractor / masseur 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 


